The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 951164
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006

2. Power dissipation must be considered to ensure maximum junction temperature (TJ) is not exceeded. (See power dissipation performance
characteristic, Figure 2.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33178D SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC33178DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33178DR2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33178DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33178P PDIP−8
50 Units / RailMC33178PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33178DMR2 Micro8
4000 / Tape & ReelMC33178DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
MC33179D SOIC−14
55 Units / RailMC33179DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33179DR2 SOIC−14
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33179DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33179P PDIP−14
25 Units / RailMC33179PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33179DTBR2G TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.